NEW!
TRANSDUCERS
1430
NEW!
TR
AN
SD
UC

Wiring
SETUP / CALIBRATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION
DT13E-24	 Isolated DC-to-DC transmitter, 24 VAC
DT13E-24-C	 Isolated DC-to-DC transmitter, 24 VAC, Custom Factory Calibration
DT13E-120	 Isolated DC-to-DC transmitter, 120 VAC
DT13E-120-C	 Isolated DC-to-DC transmitter, 120 VAC, Custom Factory Calibration
INPUT
SIGNAL
0-20 mA
4-20 mA